
Senioren Jahreswertung Brutto
Stand: 03.08.20, 08:08 Uhr

Pos. Name 30.07. 18.06. 11.06. Total

   1 Schüpbach, Frank     32     32     28     92
   2 Poutanen, Heikki     24     31     24     79
   3 Krag, Peter     29     23     21     73
   4 Jakobsen, Jörn     28     23     19     70
   5 Park, Ian     25     15     26     66
   6 Aschmann, Jürg     26     32     58
   7 Minder, Ernst     19     19     18     56
   8 Hartmann, Pietro     26     26     52
   9 Iten, Bruno     15     16     17     48
  10 Höhn, Felix     20     21     41
  11 Kennel, Adrian     25     15     40
  12 Inderbitzin, Urs     13     13     13     39
  13 Wicki, Karl     20     17     37
  14 Hefti, Erwin     14     22     36
  15 Weinberger, Karl     32     32
  16 Granziol, Leo     11     18     29

Villiger, Willy     29     29
  18 Cornioley, Marcel     10     17     27

Fässler, Bruno     13     14     27
  20 Tschopp, Max     15     11     26

Ragonesi, Rinaldo     26     26
  22 Bachmann, Karl      8     10      7     25

Bachmann, Alois     25     25
Wietlisbach, Guido     25     25

  25 Rothenfluh, Franz     24     24
  26 Bohny, Peter     23     23
  27 Bollag, Jürg     21     21

Eggenberger, Walter     21     21
Loosli, René     21     21
Bozzolo, Jean-Pierre     21     21

  31 Marbacher, Lukas      9     10      1     20
Inglin, Gustav     10     10     20
Steffen, Urs     20     20
Ammann, Erich     20     20

  35 Wollschlegel, Peter     12      7     19
Dollé, Ruedi     19     19

  37 Pfaffhauser, Werner      6     12     18
Keller, Hans Ueli     11      7     18
Broillet, Roger     18     18
Bergamin, Markus     18     18

  41 Hauger, Erwin     17     17
  42 Noth, Louis      8      8     16

Bieri, Martin     16     16
Grassler, Alexander     16     16

  45 Hotz, Ernst     12      3     15
Surchat, André     15     15
Schmidli, Ueli     15     15

  48 Hottinger, Fredy     14     14
Spieler, Peter     14     14
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Bopp, Urs     14     14
Wirz, Roland     14     14
Baer, Stephan     14     14

  53 Horst, Werner      4      9     13
Brunner, Paul     13     13
Ruckstuhl, Pius     13     13

  56 Schmidiger, Josef     12     12
  57 Corcoy, Ramon      3      8     11

Heidrich, Holger     11     11
Borrmann, Harald     11     11
Bühler, Toni     11     11

  61 Erhardt, Dieter      5      5     10
Villiger, Urs     10     10
Bussmann, Raoul     10     10

  64 Weinhold, Armin      9      9
Fehlmann, Ulrich      9      9
Warnke, Hans      9      9
Bouillaguet, Christian      9      9

  68 Marcolin, Roger      3      5      8
  69 Kraus, Peter K.      6      6

Illi, Roger      6      6
  71 Hodel, Thomas      5      5
  72 Pfister, Wilhelm      4      4
  73 Ramer, Urs      3      3
  74 Donauer, Josef      0
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Senioren Jahreswertung Netto

Pos. Name 30.07. 18.06. 11.06. Total

   1 Poutanen, Heikki     33     41     33    107
   2 Schüpbach, Frank     36     36     32    104
   3 Bachmann, Karl     34     34     32    100
   4 Iten, Bruno     32     31     34     97
   5 Jakobsen, Jörn     35     32     27     94
   6 Park, Ian     34     23     34     91

Krag, Peter     35     29     27     91
   8 Inderbitzin, Urs     29     29     29     87

Minder, Ernst     30     31     26     87
  10 Höhn, Felix     36     37     73
  11 Aschmann, Jürg     31     39     70
  12 Kennel, Adrian     38     26     64
  13 Hartmann, Pietro     31     31     62
  14 Hefti, Erwin     27     34     61
  15 Cornioley, Marcel     26     34     60

Wicki, Karl     33     27     60
  17 Pfaffhauser, Werner     24     32     56

Fässler, Bruno     27     29     56
  19 Corcoy, Ramon     21     34     55

Noth, Louis     26     29     55
Keller, Hans Ueli     33     22     55

  22 Granziol, Leo     23     30     53
  23 Marbacher, Lukas     28     21      3     52
  24 Hotz, Ernst     32     19     51
  25 Inglin, Gustav     22     27     49
  26 Tschopp, Max     26     22     48
  27 Horst, Werner     20     26     46
  28 Wollschlegel, Peter     24     19     43
  29 Villiger, Willy     40     40
  30 Steffen, Urs     37     37
  31 Wietlisbach, Guido     36     36

Rothenfluh, Franz     36     36
  33 Marcolin, Roger     15     20     35

Bachmann, Alois     35     35
  35 Ragonesi, Rinaldo     34     34

Ammann, Erich     34     34
Dollé, Ruedi     34     34
Schmidiger, Josef     34     34
Eggenberger, Walter     34     34
Weinberger, Karl     34     34

  41 Spieler, Peter     33     33
Bollag, Jürg     33     33
Bozzolo, Jean-Pierre     33     33

  44 Bieri, Martin     32     32
  45 Loosli, René     31     31
  46 Erhardt, Dieter     16     14     30

Weinhold, Armin     30     30
Hauger, Erwin     30     30
Bouillaguet, Christian     30     30

Seite 1



Senioren Jahreswertung Netto - Stand: 03.08.20, 08:08 Uhr
Pos. Name 30.07. 18.06. 11.06. Total

Hottinger, Fredy     30     30
Broillet, Roger     30     30
Surchat, André     30     30
Villiger, Urs     30     30
Baer, Stephan     30     30

  55 Bergamin, Markus     29     29
Brunner, Paul     29     29
Ruckstuhl, Pius     29     29
Bohny, Peter     29     29
Grassler, Alexander     29     29

  60 Heidrich, Holger     28     28
Bopp, Urs     28     28

  62 Kraus, Peter K.     27     27
Bühler, Toni     27     27

  64 Schmidli, Ueli     26     26
Wirz, Roland     26     26

  66 Borrmann, Harald     25     25
Bussmann, Raoul     25     25

  68 Fehlmann, Ulrich     22     22
Warnke, Hans     22     22

  70 Ramer, Urs     18     18
  71 Illi, Roger     16     16
  72 Hodel, Thomas     15     15

Pfister, Wilhelm     15     15
  74 Donauer, Josef     11     11
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